
 

 

 
March 20, 2014 

 

Monterey County Free Libraries 

Big Sur Library 

Hwy. 1 at Ripplewood Resort 

P.O. Box 217 

Big Sur, CA 93920 

 
Subject:  Hughes Quote for Gen4 Service and Hardware. 

 

Please find below the budgetary pricing for Gen4 Internet Service for 24 month commitment, as requested. 

Item Description Unit 

Price 

Unit Quantity Extended 

Price 

Monthly Recurring 

Charge (MRC) 

     

 

Business 400 Gen4  Internet 

Service Plan 

 

 

Max Download 15Mbs. Max Upload 
2Mbs.  

 

$149.99 

 

1 

 

24 

 

$3,599.76 

 

Next Business Day 

Maintenance  

 

 

Next Business Day  
 

$19.95 

 

1 

 

      24 

 

$478.80 

Equipment Lease Monthly lease for Hardware $ 0 0 $0.00 

Total MRC     $4,078.56 

     0.00 

Non-Recurring Charge 

(NRC) 

     

 

Gen 4 Hardware 

HT 1000 Terminal, .74 Antenna, 1-Watt 

Radio, including Enterprise Installation 

with 24 month service commitment 

 

$499.00 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

$499.00 

Total NRC     $499.00 

     -$100.00 

Total Quote     $4,477.56 

 

Please email the Purchase Order to kevin.grapes@hughes.com. Please let me know if you have any questions. 

 

Have a fantastic day! 

 

Kevin Grapes 

Senior Account Executive 

Government Solutions 

Toll Free: 888-712-4650 

phone: 301-428-2847 

kevin.grapes@hughes.com 

mailto:kevin.grapes@hughes.com

