

March 20, 2014

Monterey County Free Libraries Big Sur Library Hwy. 1 at Ripplewood Resort P.O. Box 217 Big Sur, CA 93920

Subject: Hughes Quote for Gen4 Service and Hardware.

Please find below the budgetary pricing for Gen4 Internet Service for 24 month commitment, as requested.

Item	Description	Unit Price	Unit	Quantity	Extended Price
Monthly Recurring Charge (MRC)					
Business 400 Gen4 Internet Service Plan	Max Download 15Mbs. Max Upload 2Mbs.	\$149.99	1	24	\$3,599.76
Next Business Day Maintenance	Next Business Day	\$19.95	1	24	\$478.80
Equipment Lease	Monthly lease for Hardware	\$	0	0	\$0.00
Total MRC					\$4,078.56
					0.00
Non-Recurring Charge (NRC)					
Gen 4 Hardware	HT 1000 Terminal, .74 Antenna, 1-Watt Radio, including Enterprise Installation with 24 month service commitment	\$499.00	1	1	\$499.00
Total NRC					\$499.00
					-\$100.00
Total Quote					\$4,477.56

Please email the Purchase Order to kevin.grapes@hughes.com. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Have a fantastic day!

Kevin Grapes Senior Account Executive Government Solutions Toll Free: 888-712-4650 phone: 301-428-2847 kevin.grapes@hughes.com